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09:00

09:15

09:50

10:16
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11:16
15:00
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14:40

14:55

156:10

156:20
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Emergency Ultrasound

Corsi HOCUS-POCUS

Hands-On Course of UltraSound - Point Of Care UltraSound

Arconate

PROGRAM

%éroduction: Point of Care US & Critical
Multiple-choice initial Test

Physics of ultrasound

Orientation of US Imaging

FAST Protocol: free peritoneal effusion

and pericardial effusion. Indications &
limits in trauma patient

E-FAST. Chest views, basic US semiotics

of the lung

Heart: basic views and clinical relevance

Coffee Break

Chest & Abdominal views. Setting and
ZT)uning the US machine (knobology)
ermo

Practical sessions on live models

Lunch

Clinical Simulation

Kidney & Urinary Bladder: Technique & clinical

relevance

Gallbladder: Technique & clinical relevance

Thoracic & Abdominal Aorta & Inferior
Vena Cava: Technique & clinical
relevance

CUS (Compression UltraSound):

Technlque Climcal relevance

Bone Fractures: Technique & clinical
relevance

Practical sessions on live models

Clinical Simulation (video-quiz)

Multiple-choice final Test & Practical
Test

Course conclusion

Casamassima / Mariani / Marconi /

Cantarella / Girombelli

Casamassima

Marconi

Mariani

Girombelli

Cantarella

Casamassima / Mariani / Marconi /

Cantarella / Girombelli

Cantarella

Marconi

Girombelli

Mariani

Casamassima

Casamassima / Mariani / Marconi /

Cantarella / Girombelli



